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UNIT 33
3 BED

33 m²
BALCONY

40 m²
BALCONY

30 m²
BALCONY

38 m²
BALCONY

22 m²
BALCONY

31 m²
BALCONY

14 m²
BALCONY

LIFT 
LOBBY

22 m²
BALCONY 22 m²

BALCONY

25 m²
BALCONY

25 m²
BALCONY

47 m²
BALCONY

40 m²
BALCONY

24 m²
BALCONY

7 m²
BALCONY

115 m²

A-1-1
UNIT 31
3 BED 100 m²

A-1-2
UNIT 32
2 BED

31 m²
BALCONY

36 m²
BALCONY

118 m²

A-1-5
UNIT 35
3 BED

100 m²

A-1-6
UNIT 36
2 BED

BUILDING
ENTRY ROOF

BUILDING
ENTRY ROOF

BUILDING
ENTRY ROOF

BUILDING
ENTRY ROOF

BUILDING
ENTRY ROOF

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE

OUTLINE OF BUILDING ABOVE
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BUILDING ABUILDING BBUILDING C

BO
UN

DA
RY

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

FIRE 
STAIR

31 m²
BALCONY

TILE03

TILE03TILE03

2 BED

3 BED

3 BED PENTHOUSE

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE

COMMERCIAL

COMMUNITY

PUBLIC BATHROOM

RETAIL

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE

SETBACK LINE
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E
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DA
RY

117 m²

A-2-1
UNIT 52
3 BED

110 m²

A-2-5
UNIT 56
2 BED

LIFT 
LOBBY

FIRE 
STAIR

CPT02 TILE01

TILE02

TILE02

105 m²

C-2-6
UNIT 43
3 BED

143 m²

C-2-4
UNIT 41

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE

91 m²

C-2-2
UNIT 39
2 BED

125 m²

B-2-8
UNIT 51

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE
125 m²

B-2-7
UNIT 50

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE

106 m²

B-2-5
UNIT 48
2 BED

99 m²

B-2-3
UNIT 46
2 BED

93 m²

B-2-6
UNIT 49
2 BED

123 m²

B-2-4
UNIT 47
3 BED

118 m²

B-2-2
UNIT 45
3 BED

106 m²

C-2-5
UNIT 42
2 BED

104 m²

A-2-2
UNIT 53
2 BED

135 m²

C-2-1
UNIT 38

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE

95 m²

B-2-1
UNIT 44
2 BED

103 m²

C-2-3
UNIT 40
2 BED

24 m²
BALCONY

39 m²
BALCONY

35 m²
BALCONY

15 m²
BALCONY

40 m²
BALCONY

24 m²
BALCONY

60 m²
BALCONY

22 m²
BALCONY

20 m²
BALCONY

22 m²
BALCONY

32 m²
BALCONY

16 m²
BALCONY

BREAKFAST  BAR BREAKFAST  BAR

32 m²
BALCONY 43 m²

BALCONY

920

920
920

920
920

920

118 m²

A-2-4
UNIT 55
3 BED

30 m²
BALCONY

23 m²
BALCONY

36 m²
BALCONY

135 m²

A-2-3
UNIT 54

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE

50 m²
BALCONY

146 m²

A-2-6
UNIT 57

3 BED SUB PENTHOUSE 60 m²
BALCONY

FIRE 
STAIR

BALCONY 2
12m2

BALCONY 2
8m2

BALCONY 2
9m2

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE

OUTLINE OF 
ROOF ABOVE

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE

OUTLINE OF 
ROOF ABOVE
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LOBBY

NOTE - WHERE FLOOR 
FINISHES NOT SPECIFIED, 
GENERIC SPECIFICATION 
APPLICABLE - REFER TO 

DA00 INTERNAL MATERIALS

NOTE - WHERE FLOOR 
FINISHES NOT SPECIFIED, 
GENERIC SPECIFICATION 
APPLICABLE - REFER TO 

DA00 INTERNAL MATERIALS

NOTE - WHERE FLOOR 
FINISHES NOT SPECIFIED, 
GENERIC SPECIFICATION 
APPLICABLE - REFER TO 

DA00 INTERNAL MATERIALS
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PROPOSED PAVED AREA TYPE 1

97.77 EXISTING LEVEL
EXISTING SITE BOUNDARY

PROPOSED PAVED AREA TYPE 2
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TILE03

163 m²

B-3-2
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3 BED PENTHOUSE
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3 BED PENTHOUSE
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LIVING

KITCHEN

BED 2

FOYER
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BREAKFAST  BAR

BED 3

145 m²

C-3-1
UNIT 58

3 BED PENTHOUSE

148 m²

C-3-2
UNIT 59

3 BED PENTHOUSE

114 m²
TERRACE

105 m²
TERRACE

110 m²
TERRACE

TILE03

TILE03
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TILE03
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17-Carpobrotus glaucescens

70-Lomandra 'Tanika'

5-Westringia fruticosa 'mundi'

5-Westringia fruticosa 'mundi'

6-Agave attentuatum

2-Plumeria rubra

10-Carpobrotus glaucescens

2-Metrosideros excelsa13-Westringia 'Jervis Gem'
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LANDSCAPED AREAS ON SLAB TYPICAL DETAIL
SCALE 1:20

DRAINAGE OUTLET TO HYDRAULIC ENGINEER'S DETAIL

SELECTED TILE

TILE FLOATING BRACE SYSTEM

PLANTER SOIL MIX TO SPECIFICATION

100mm DEPTH MULCH

150mm DEPTH FILTER SAND

SELECTED RAILING TO
ARCHITECT'S DETAIL

37

REFER TO ARHITECT'S DETAIL

REFER TO ARCHITECT'S DETAIL

WALL TO ARCHITECT'S DETAIL

WATERPROOF MEMBRANE 
INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURER'S 
DETAIL.
USE TORCHED ON ARDEX 
MEMBRANE OR EQUAL SUITABLE 
FOR THIS APPLICATION

DRAINAGE CELLS, TOGETHER WITH GEOTEXTILE 
FABRIC AND COARSE WASHED RIVER SAND 
INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURER'S DETAIL

1
3
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N
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M
 3

0
M

M

TURF UNDERLAY SOIL MIX

SELECTED TURF 

DRAINAGE CELLS, TOGETHER
WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

INSTALLED TO
MANUFACTURER'S DETAIL

DRAINAGE CELLS, TOGETHER WITH GEOTEXTILE 
FABRIC AND COARSE WASHED RIVER SAND 
INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURER'S DETAIL

TREE PLANTING
& STAKING DETAIL

SCALE 1:20

75

AS
REQUIRED

HARDWOOD STAKES 38 X 38 X 
1800 DRIVEN VERTICALLY INTO 
SOIL UNTIL FIRM

HESSIAN WEBBING TIES

PROPOSED TREE

TIMBER EDGING IF NOTED ON 
DRAWING

75mm DEPTH MULCH AS SPECIFIED 
AROUND PLANTING. ENSURE MULCH IS 
CLEAR OF PLANT STEM MULCH

TREE PLANTING HOLES TO BE 
200mm DEEPER AND WIDER THAN 
THE ROOTBALL. RIP THE SIDES OF THE 
HOLE TO PREVENT POLISING OF THE 
EXISTING SOIL. BACKFILL PLANTING 
HOLE WITH EXISTING CULTIVATED 
SITE SOIL.

CULTIVATED SUBGRADE TO 
100mm DEPTH

REMOVE STAKES AFTER 26 WEEKS AS PART 
OF THE MAINTENANCE CONTRACT TO 
ALLOW FOR PROPER DEVELOPMENT OF 
STEM TAPOR

WATER WITH APPROXIMATELY 30L AFTER 
PLANTING AND WATER REGULARLY AS 
REQUIRED DURING PLANT ESTABLISHMENT 
PERIOD

PLANTING DETAIL
SCALE 1:20

75

 AS
REQUIRED

CULTIVATED SUBGRADE TO 100mm DEPTH

SHRUB PLANTING HOLES TO BE 200mm 
DEEPER AND WIDER THAN THE ROOTBALL. 
RIP THE SIDES OF THE HOLE TO PREVENT 
POLISING OF THE EXISTING SOIL. BACKFILL 
PLANTING HOLE WITH EXISTING CULTIVATED 
SITE SOIL. WATER IN AND TAMP TO REMOVE 
AIR POCKETS.

75mm DEPTH MULCH AS SPECIFIED 
AROUND PLANTING. ENSURE MULCH IS 
CLEAR OF PLANT STEM 

PROPOSED SHRUB

TYPICAL TURF DETAIL
SCALE 1:20

300

SELECTED LAWN TURF

CULTIVATED EXISTING SITE 
SOIL (EXCEPT UNDER TREES) 
WITH SOIL CONDITIONER 
INCORPORATED

TURF UNDERLAY

EXISTING SUBGRADE

TYPICAL LANDSCAPE DETAILS

SOIL TO GARDEN AREAS
SCALE 1:20

300

75
75 MM DEPTH MULCH TO ALL 
GARDEN AREAS

CULTIVATED EXISTING SITE SOIL 
WITH BOTANY HUMUS 
INCORPORATED

EXISTING SUBGRADE

Latin Name Common Name Quantity Scheduled Size Spread Height
Acer palmatum Japanese Maple 8 --- 5000 5500

Acmena smithii 'Minor' Lilly Pilly Minor 15 140mm 1000 2000

Acmena smithii 'Minor' Lilly Pilly Minor 21 200mm 1200 2000

Agave attentuatum Agave 34 45lt 1000 1000

Alpinia variegata Variegated Ginger 41 140mm 1500 2000

Aspidistra elatior Cast Iron Plant 31 200mm 1000 1000

Asplenium nidus Birds Nest Fern 16 200mm 2000 1500

Banksia 'birthday candles' Dwarf Banksia 97 200mm 1000 500

Banksia integrifolia Coastal Banksia 7 100lt 5000 12000

Blechnum brasiliense 'Silver Lady' Blechium 71 --- 750 750

Brachychiton acerifolius Illawarra Flame Tree 2 100lt 7000 11000

Brachyscome multifida 'Break of Day' Cut Leaf Daisy 86 200mm 1000 500

Carpobrotus glaucescens Pigface 341 140mm 600 600

Carpobrotus glaucescens Pigface 27 20mm 1500 600

Ceratopetalum gummiferum NSW Christmas Bush 6 100lt 4000 6000

Cordyline 'Hilo Rainbow' Ranbow Ti 20 200mm 1000 2000

Cordyline terminalis 'Rubra' Red Ti 4 140mm 2000 2000

Cordyline terminalis 'Rubra' Red Ti 15 200mm 800 2000

Crassula ovata 'Blue Bird' Crassula 251 --- 1000 1000

Crinum pedunculatum Swamp Lily 14 200mm 1000 1500

Dianella 'Border Silver' Dianella 169 140mm 500 500

Dianella revoluta Mauve Flax Lily 37 140mm 500 500

Dichondra 'Silver Falls' Kidney Weed 60 140mm 1000 100

Doryanthes excelsa Gymea Lily 47 --- 1500 1500

Elaeocarpus eumundi Quandong 8 100lt 6000 12000

Eucalyptus saligna Sydney Blue Gum 3 100lt 10000 20000

Hardenbergia violacea Flase Sarsparilla 147 140mm 1000 400

Hibbertia scandens Climbing Guinea Flower 102 140mm 1000 350

Hibiscus tiliaceus "Rubra' Red Cottonwood 21 200mm 3000 4000

Howea forsteriana Kentia Palm 3 140mm 3000 15000

Hymenosporum  flavum Native Frangipanni 5 100lt 6500 15000

Liriope 'Evergreen Giant' Giant Lilyturf 71 140mm 300 300

Lomandra 'Tanika' Dwarf Lomandra 709 --- 500 500

Lomandra longifolia Native Grass 10 140mm 900 900

Magnolia 'Little Gem' Magnolia 3 100lt 2500 3000

Melaleuca armillaris Bracelet Honey Myrtle 9 100lt 5000 10000

Metrosideros excelsa NZ Xmas Bush 2 20mm 3000 4500

Murraya paniculata Orange Jessamine 13 200mm 1200 2500

Myoporum parvifolium Creeping Boobialla 5 140mm 1500 200

Nyssa sylvatica Tulipfera 2 100lt 6500 20000

Philodrendron 'Xanadu' Dwarf Philodendron 209 --- 750 1000

Phormium 'Yellow Wave' Dwarf NZ Flax 71 200mm 750 750

Phormium tenax 'Atropurpureum' Purple N.Z Flax 12 --- 2500 2500

Plumeria rubra Frangipanni 5 140mm 6000 6000

Plumeria rubra Frangipanni 2 100lt 6500 6000

Rhaphiolepis  'Snow Maiden' Indian Hawthorn 54 200mm 1000 750

Sansevieria trifasciata Mother in Law Tongue 29 140mm 500 1500

Senecio serpens Chalk Sticks 210 140mm 750 300

Strelitzia juncea Bird of Paradise 57 200mm 1500 2000

Syzygium 'Cascade' Dwarf Weeping Lillypilly 53 --- 1500 3000

Syzygium 'Royal Flame' Small Leafed Lillypilly 50 140mm 1500 1500

Syzygium australe 'Resillience' Lillypilly 35 200mm 1500 2500

Trachelospermum  jasminoidies Star Jasmine 64 200mm 2000 2000

Trachelospermum  jasminoidies Star Jasmine 198 140mm 1000 2000

Waterhousia floribunda Weeping Lilly Pilly 7 100lt 3500 8000

Westringia 'Jervis Gem' Coastal Rosemary 245 --- 1000 1000

Westringia fruticosa 'mundi' Westringia mundi 26 20mm 1500 500

PLANT SCHEDULE

C DA 17/07/17
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45lt

140mm

300mm

140mm

300mm

200mm
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